
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 16-18 Figures 

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (17)  SPIESS, Claire   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                        62.1500

    1.    (8)   GITZEL, Jessica   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                              62.1500    0.0000

    3.    (7)   BLACKETT, Sophia   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                      61.3500    0.8000

    4.    (5)   JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)              61.3000    0.8500
    5.    (3)   GRENKE, Abigail   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                              61.1500    1.0000

    6.    (9)   GROOT, Saskia   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                         60.2000    1.9500

    7.    (14)  ALLENSON, Emma   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                        60.0500    2.1000

    8.    (10)  TREPANIER, Madison   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)              59.5000    2.6500

    9.    (6)   MCCOUBREY, Molly   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                      58.7000    3.4500

    10.   (15)  LAWSON, Paris   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   58.3000    3.8500

    10.   (4)   OLYNYK, Cara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                          58.3000    3.8500

    12.   (13)  FREEMAN, Mya   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                             58.2500    3.9000
    13.   (2)   HAMBLY, Evangelina   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)              57.9500    4.2000

    14.   (12)  DYMOND, Riana "quinn"   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           57.1500    5.0000

    15.   (16)  STORROW, Claire   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 56.9500    5.2000

    16.   (1)   HAID, Marielle   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                        55.1000    7.0500

SCR 17.   (11)  PACKARD, Kallan   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                           0.0000
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 16-18 Solo Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (3)   BLACKETT, Sophia   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)              62.6667

    2.    (2)   GITZEL, Jessica   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                      61.3000    1.3667

    3.    (8)   GROOT, Saskia   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                 59.1333    3.5334

    4.    (6)   FREEMAN, Mya   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                     58.6000    4.0667
    5.    (4)   JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)      57.6333    5.0334

    6.    (5)   OLYNYK, Cara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                  57.4000    5.2667

    7.    (1)   HAID, Marielle   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                56.8000    5.8667

    8.    (7)   TREPANIER, Madison   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)      55.0000    7.6667
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 16-18 Solo Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (3)   BLACKETT, S.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)        62.6667   61.3500   62.0084

    2.    (2)   GITZEL, J.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 61.3000   62.1500   61.7250    0.2834

    3.    (8)   GROOT, S.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)           59.1333   60.2000   59.6667    2.3417

    4.    (4)   JAKOVLJEVIC,   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)   57.6333   61.3000   59.4666    2.5418
    5.    (6)   FREEMAN, Mya   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)           58.6000   58.2500   58.4250    3.5834

    6.    (5)   OLYNYK, Cara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)        57.4000   58.3000   57.8500    4.1584

    7.    (7)   TREPANIER, M   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)  55.0000   59.5000   57.2500    4.7584

    8.    (1)   HAID, M.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)            56.8000   55.1000   55.9500    6.0584
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 16-18 Duet Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (5)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   63.2333

               BLACKETT, Sophia / GROOT, Saskia

    2.    (2)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             61.7000    1.5333
               DYMOND, Riana "quinn" / LAWSON, Paris

    3.    (3)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             61.5333    1.7000

               HAMBLY, Evangelina / STORROW, Claire

    4.    (6)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   60.9667    2.2666

               ALLENSON, Emma / SPIESS, Claire

    5.    (1)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   59.5000    3.7333

               MCCOUBREY, Lily / MCCOUBREY, Molly

SCR 6.    (4)   RED DEER SYNCHRO                                       0.0000

               FREEMAN, Mya / PACKARD, Kallan

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 10/03/2017 7:16:01 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta



Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Repsol Sports Centre Calgary, AB 2017-03-10 --> 2017-03-12

Age 16-18 Duet Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (5)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         63.2333   60.7750   62.0042

               BLACKETT, Sophia / GROOT, Saskia

    2.    (6)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         60.9667   61.1000   61.0334    0.9708
               ALLENSON, Emma / SPIESS, Claire

    3.    (2)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   61.7000   57.7250   59.7125    2.2917

               DYMOND, Riana "quinn" / LAWSON, Paris

    4.    (3)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   61.5333   57.4500   59.4917    2.5125

               HAMBLY, Evangelina / STORROW, Claire

    5.    (1)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         59.5000   56.8917   58.1959    3.8083

               MCCOUBREY, Lily / MCCOUBREY, Molly

SCR 6.    (4)   RED DEER SYNCHRO                             0.0000   29.1250    0.0000

               FREEMAN, Mya / PACKARD, Kallan
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